
BETTER HOMES AND GARDENS

470 FIRST STREET EAST
WINE COUNTRY GROUP SONOMA

P 707-939-2000

FIRST LAST PHONE EMAIL TYPE NOTE LICENSE MLS ID

Alejandro Diaz 415.806.9185 alejandro.diaz@winecountrygroup.com REALTOR 02133695 TBD

Brian Shea 415.420.7575 brian.shea@winecountrygroup.com REALTOR 01897665 B402327

Carl MacPetrie 321.2177 cmacpetrie@gmail.com REALTOR 01255643 B314005

Chelsie Runnings 934.0951 chelsierunnings@gmail.com REALTOR 02010756 B401432

Dan Gallagher 889.0233 dan@winecountrygroup.com REALTOR 01705685 B327789

Erick Rothfeld 338.1954 winecountrylife@yahoo.com REALTOR 00683148 B5832

Frank Lazzarotto 322.6756 franklaz@vom.com REALTOR 00667960 B5090

Freddie Diaz 704.3644 freddiediaz7558@gmail.com REALTOR 01375255 D324745

Gerry Snedaker 415.269.5809 gsned@winecountrygroup.com Broker/Owner 00530607 B5706

Herb Heil 939.2588 hmhowc@msn.com REALTOR 01241706 B313091

Isaac Raboy 321.3398 isaac.raboy@mmrecommercial.com REALTOR MMRE 00875225 B5176

Jennifer Carollo 580.6023 jennifersellssonoma@gmail.com REALTOR 01858071 C333918

Joe Hebel 925.984.8537 joe.hebel@winecountrygroup.com REALTOR 02001592 B339715

Kendra Martin 815.0787 klmrealtor1@gmail.com REALTOR 01281728 E315194

Leo Merle 484.6595 leomerle@sbcglobal.net REALTOR 00661204 B5427

Lori Bremner 800.607.8994 loribrem@yahoo.com REALTOR Orion 01052719

Lyn Crocker 538.5386 crocker@mmrecommercial.com REALTOR MMRE 01839490

Mara Kahn 415.860.3052 mara.kahn@winecountrygroup.com REALTOR 01817787 B332388

Mari Johnson 415.509.3726 mari.johnson@winecountrygroup.com REALTOR 01327403 B317352

Michael Crain 815.6290 michael@vineyardadvisors.com REALTOR 00960752 E317335

Mikaela Wright 939.2000 mikaela.wright@winecountrygroup.com ADMIN

Nicole Moktan 326.2273 nicolemoktan@gmail.com REALTOR 01975269 B339914

Norm Brown 484.7159 normbrown4realty@aol.com REALTOR 00645542 B6664

Pat Brown 696.4371 pat4realty@aol.com REALTOR 01032479

Patty Keiser 364.1072 patty@keiserproperties.com REALTOR 01734732 B329074

Patty Marken 495.6719 patty@pattymarken.com REALTOR 00757008 B8419

Pippa Whelan 415.240.3878 pippa.whelan@winecountrygroup.com REALTOR 02066472 B403973

Randy Coffman 332.3263 randy.coffman@winecountrygroup.com Owner 00907040 B8990

Ron Crocker 538.5386 crocker@mmrecommercial.com REALTOR 00697983

September Deignan 766.4000 septembersrose@gmail.com REALTOR 02064816 B403953

Sheila Deignan 364.1179 707sheila@gmail.com REALTOR 00944527 B321121

Taryn Mak 337.4629 taryn@tarynmak.com REALTOR 02067227 B404412

Theresa Lucia 939.2038 theresa@winecountrygroup.com STAFF Sales Assistant

Tish Thames 738.3313 tishthames@gmail.com REALTOR 01327628 B317196

Victoria Wilson 818.577.7408 victoria.wilson@winecountrygroup.com REALTOR 02103164 B406130

Zebi Bojarksy 338.6743 zebi.bojarsky@winecountrygroup.com REALTOR 02072247 B404898
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